
2025 DAVAO REGIONAL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION MEET
Department of Education (03102025)
Tagum City, Davao del Norte, From 03-10-2025 to 03-14-2025

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 30 50 60 70 Tot. 10+X X

1 2- 008C NOCHETE NUMIE JOHN JR. P. M DDO Davao De Oro 341/ 1 279/ 4 290/ 7 291/ 1 1,201 36 14

2 2- 007B CABELLO JOSHUA G. M DDO Davao De Oro 323/ 6 282/ 3 300/ 2 286/ 2 1,191 31 13

3 2- 001C DACORRO ETHAN CARL O. M DAVOCC Davao Occidental 328/ 3 283/ 2 288/ 9 276/ 4 1,175 29 5

4 2- 008A PETAGARA Aaron Gail M PAN Panabo City 315/ 9 276/ 6 295/ 3 281/ 3 1,167 23 10

5 2- 001B ALO Gian M DDN Davao Del Norte 327/ 4 279/ 5 285/10 262/ 8 1,153 24 7

6 2- 009D RUBA MARKO HEVRIC R. M DDO Davao De Oro 324/ 5 257/ 9 292/ 6 275/ 5 1,148 16 7

7 2- 004D REBARBAS Kyle M DC Davao City 331/ 2 257/ 8 293/ 5 253/12 1,134 22 5

8 2- 008D MENDEZ JUSTIN JADE D. M DDS Davao Del Sur 320/ 7 248/14 295/ 4 270/ 6 1,133 22 6

9 2- 006A AUSTRIA PAULO L. M DDO Davao De Oro 306/13 274/ 7 282/11 258/10 1,120 9 4

10 2- 003C GUNTANG Jefri Khalil M DC Davao City 292/19 254/11 289/ 8 267/ 7 1,102 13 3

11 2- 006B MEDINA RANDOLF A. M DDS Davao Del Sur 310/12 255/10 278/13 258/ 9 1,101 12 2

12 2- 009C SIANDA MARC RODNEY B. M DDS Davao Del Sur 282/21 244/17 306/ 1 258/10 1,090 17 3

13 2- 005A BAYLOSIS JAY JARREN D. M DDS Davao Del Sur 318/ 8 287/ 1 272/15 210/21 1,087 16 6

14 2- 001A AMORADO Gabriel Stuart M DC Davao City 312/10 253/13 274/14 236/16 1,075 21 7

15 2- 002B DU Earl John M DC Davao City 312/11 247/15 260/18 251/13 1,070 16 5

16 2- 003A PASTOR JHON CARL T. M DAVOCC Davao Occidental 296/17 245/16 268/17 239/15 1,048 14 3

17 2- 009B VISTAL Christian James M PAN Panabo City 301/14 253/12 246/22 245/14 1,045 13 2

18 2- 004B VISTAL KING RB A. M DAVOCC Davao Occidental 299/15 229/20 269/16 229/17 1,026 12 4

19 2- 006C GARCIA Dustin Ivan M PAN Panabo City 299/15 239/18 279/12 205/22 1,022 14 4

20 2- 002D DUMAPE MC LAURENCE A. M DAVOCC Davao Occidental 257/23 236/19 256/19 219/20 968 8 4

21 2- 002A LARUTIN Chloeid Anthonie M DDN Davao Del Norte 286/20 197/23 250/20 220/19 953 11 3

22 2- 004C TAC-AN JOEL JR. M DDN Davao Del Norte 270/22 226/21 230/25 222/18 948 13 5

23 2- 002C TAGUIC Clarence Jade S M SAM Igacos 293/18 210/22 240/23 193/23 936 6 0

24 2- 005D ALMORATO Israel Dennis M PAN Panabo City 241/24 109/26 248/21 186/24 784 8 2

25 2- 005C LABASANO Charls M M DAVOR Davao Oriental 179/28 191/24 232/24 130/26 732 9 3

26 2- 003D LLORENTE Kurt Andre M DDN Davao Del Norte 187/27 132/25 164/26 147/25 630 3 1

27 2- 007A TILACAN JASH DAVE C. M DAVOR Davao Oriental 208/26  85/27 111/27 100/27 504 3 1

28 2- 001D BACAYANA GREY KAISER G. M DIG Digos 142/29  50/29  98/28   0 290 1 0

29 2- 004A PATEÑO Joewyn M TAG Tagum City 210/25  66/28   0   0 276 2 1

30 2- 008B JAMOLIN VINCE JHERU A. M MAT Mati City 123/30  49/30   0   0 172 1 0

31 2- 006D MAGANDAM ERICK G. M DAVOR Davao Oriental  68/33  19/33  59/29  21/28 167 0 0

32 2- 007D GAÑA RICKY II B. M MAT Mati City  87/31  47/31   0   0 134 1 0

33 2- 003B MERCADER Carl M TAG Tagum City  74/32   0   0   0 74 1 0

34 2- 009A ORAIZ Orville M MAT Mati City  47/34  24/32   0   0 71 1 0

35 2- 005B PLAZA Carl Dave M TAG Tagum City  44/35   0   0   0 44 0 0
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